License #

158
341
138
264
272
290
251
240
270
169
121
327
279
305
212
201
165
191
192
330
255
352
331
237
131
180
189
146
200
113
250
103
248
119
259
312
197
287
268
244
107
236
209
309
151
155
266
239
256
122
109

Business Name

2M Quality LLC

A & M Concrete Corporation
Accurate Insulation LLC
Action Sheet Metal Co., Inc.
Allen Moore & Associates, Inc.
American Home & Hardscape
American Home Systems

American Residential Services, Inc.

Angler Environmental
Annandale Millwork Corp
Arbor Landscapers, Inc.
Area Access Inc.
Aristokraft, Inc

Arlington Fence Company
Armor Fence LLC

Atlantic Building Supply Inc
Atlas Plumbing LLC
Augustine Plumbing LC
Beem Irrigation

Beltway Iron Co Inc
Benfield Electric Co, Inc.
BL Carpentry, LLC
Blake's Pest Control, Inc.
Breeden Heating & Air Inc
Breeden Mechanical Inc
Bryant Group, Inc.

Buhl Electric Company, Inc.
Builders Fence & Deck
Builders Floor Service Inc.
Built Right Services

Bulls Eye Restoration
C&D Masonry Inc

Capital Construction of America, Inc.

Capital Fence Inc
CECO Inc.

Charles P Johnson & Associates Inc

Charlestown Marble and Granite
Clay Welding Co Inc
Clear Rate Telecom, LLC

Construction Applicators, Inc (Con App)
Construction Inspection Services Inc

Creative Touch Interiors

D&D Siding and Roofing Specialists, Inc.

D&H Paving

D&S Contractors
Davenport Insulation
Dito Decorators Inc
Division 16, Inc.
Door Pro America

East Coast Party Wall & Drywall, Inc.

Efficient Home LLC

Address

1213 Liberty Road #336J
43760 Trade Center Place
495 S. High Street Suite 50
5617 Vine Street

1034 Towlston Road
14910 Saddle Creek Drive
2655 Duke Street

9070 Euclid Avenue

5367 Telephone Road

220 Arbor Court

2214 Spencerville Road
7131 Gateway Court

1 Masterbrand Cabinets Dr
9612 Park Street

9414 Prince William Street
12249 Livingston Road
9095 Owens Court

112C North Bailey Lane
7935 Old Jessup Road
230 Schooner Ln

12021 Wilton Meadows Court
2015 Mountain Road
12512-A Lake Ridge Drive
8101 Flannery Ct

8101 Flannery Ct

7891 Beechcraft Avenue
1306 Squire Court, Suite B
44330 Mercure Circle
7904 Yarnwood Court
5826 Ridgecrest Ave
38619 Stevens Road
12101 Fairfax Hunt Rd
43720 Trade Center PI.
18000 Cattail Road

6770 Oak Hall Lane #117
3959 Pender Drive Suite 210
418 N. Fairfax Blvd.

10541 Bristersburg Rd
5005 Old Woodward Ave
8610 Virginia Meadows Drive
56 Sycolin Road SE

700 Gateway Court

526 Middle Fork Road
15154 Bloyers Ave

10994 Leadbetter Road
360 Tyson Drive

12215 Livingston Rd
5408-L Port Royal Road
14209 John Marshall Highway
12911 Marsteller Drive
3905 National Drive

City
Eldersburg
Dulles
Columbus
Alexandria
McLean
Burtonsville
Alexandria
Manassas
Warrenton
Winchester
Spencerville
Manassas
Jasper
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas
Manassas Park
Purcellville
Jessup
Prince Frederick
Manassas
Haymarket
Woodbridge
Manassas
Manassas
Gaithersburg
Sterling
Sterling
Springfield
Warrenton
Lovettsville
Fairfax
Sterling
Poolesville
Columbia
Fairfax
Ranson
Catlett
Birmingham
Manassas
Leesburg
Manassas
Cross Junction
Hagerstown
Ashland
Winchester
Manassas
Springfield
Gainsville
Nokesville
Burtonsville

State Phone

MD
VA
OH
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
IN
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
MD
VA
Wwv
VA
Ml
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD

240-508-4998
703-544-0850
614-221-3241
703-971-0135
703-930-0223
301-367-1919
703-461-8100
703-631-2690
703-393-4844
540-665-9600
301-384-0084
703-396-4949
888-424-0304
703-368-4044
703-361-1141
703-631-2555
703-330-5050
540-338-8535
703-803-8002
410-414-8200
703-361-3383
540-222-6002
703-490-0081
571-229-1360
703-631-2711
301-670-2700
703-450-2100
703-661-8600
703-569-6000
540-316-8169
540-822-9777
703-968-3955
703-996-8808
301-972-8400
410-995-6270
703-385-7555
304-728-7118
540-788-3992
407-260-1001
703-257-0999
703-669-9052
301-821-4592
703-327-2387
888-981-46430
804-752-6737
386-304-2222
703-393-1564
703-641-9210
571-261-3100
703-594-2461
301-476-8147

License Description

Quality Construction Consulting & Analysis
Storm Drainage & Concrete Work
Sales & Installation of Building Materials
Sheet Metal Contractor

General Construction

Deck & Sunroom Conversion
Contractor

Installation and Service of HVAC Systems
Construction, Consulting, Engineering
Construction Contractor

Landscaping

Elevator Installation

Kitchen & Bathroom Cabinet Sales
Fence Installation

Fence Installation

Building Materials

New Residential Plumbing Contractor
Plumbing & Gas Fitting Contractor
Fountain Maintenance

Steel Structural Manufacturer
Electrical Contractor

Home Improvements

Inspection for subterranean termites
Heating and Air Conditioning
Plumbing, Heating, and Air Conditioning
Plumbing & Fire Sprinkler Installation
Electrical Contractor

Fence and Deck Construction
Flooring Contractor

Quality Inspection on New Homes
Fabrication, finishing, painting

Mason Contractor

Contract Construction Work

Fence Installation

Electrical Contractor

Civil Engineering

Cabinetry and Countertops

Welding SVC

Resold Telecommunications Services
Residential Drywall & Paint
Construction Inspection

Installation of Flooring, Window Treatments
Home Improvement Contractor
Paving Contractor

Manhole Rehab

Insulation Contractor

Drywall and Paint Contractors
Electrical Contractor

Garage Door Sales and Installation
House Wrap Contractor - Insulation
Home Performance Audit & Repairs



271
173
274
273
128
144
181
164
162
261
211
249
179
210
178
296
318
136
147
297
245
132
301
338
188
182
315
342
277
110
174
185
129
332
148
316
328
160
157
175
183
114
135
267
153
149
141
339
102
340
242
115
345

EG&J Contracting

Elite Garage Door Inc
Environmental Stoneworks
Executive Floors Inc

E-Z Cleaning of Manassas, Inc
Fenco Inc.

Fireplace Solutions

Fireside Hearth & Home

Foley Plumbing, Inc.

Fox Construction

Frall Foundation Coating Inc
Francis O'Day Co., Inc.

Franklin Electric Co

Frederick Fence Co, Inc.
Fuog/InterBuild, Inc.

Green House Construction Inc
Groomlawn, Inc.

Guardian Protection Services, Inc.
Gull Corporation

GW Van Ness Construction Inc.
Heritage Site Development

K & F Construction Inc.

K&K Foundation Sealing Inc
Kendall Consulting, Inc.

Kent Concrete Removal, LLC
Kent Paving, Inc

KT Enterprises Inc

L F Jennings, Inc

Lantz Construction of Winchester
Long Fence

Loudoun Deck and Fence Company
Loudoun Stairs Inc

Lovettsville Square, LLC

M.C. Fence and Deck

M.R. Stone, LLC

Mainstreet Mailboxes & More Inc
Majestic Building Products Inc
Masonry Design Inc

Masters, Inc.

Loudoun Valley Roofing

Metro Stone Works LLC
MidAtlantic Waterproofing of VA
Newport Concrete, Inc

Noble Construction, Inc

NVR, Inc. dba Ryan Homes

OIld Dominion Tile Co., Inc.
Pleasants Construction Inc
Potomac Contracting Company LLC
Potomac Deck & Fence

Power Enterprises Construction, LLC
Prince William Home Improvement
PRK Drilling & Blasting, Inc.
Pro-Pave Incorporated

21389 Springwell Drive
8384 Botha Road

98 Pheasant Run Rd

1140 Robertson Drive

370 Ulysses Way

10 Croyden Lane

14088 A Sullyfield Circle
10126 Harry J. Parrish Blvd
6583 Merchant Place #200B
12585 Mountain Road
9021 South Walnut Street
850A East Gude Drive

111 Juliead Ct, Suite 103
1505 Tilco Drive

510 E Main Street

PO Box 688

1919-B Buckeystown Pike
174 Thorn Hill Road

PO Box 271

16861 Ketoctin Church Road
341A North Maple Avenue
153 Connector Road
13715 Berry Hill Road
11817 Larry Road

41999 Braddock Road
41999 Braddock Road
43571 John Mosby Hwy

2 S. Berlin Turnpike

221 Aviation Drive

8545 Edgeworth Drive
318 South Street

341 N Maple Ave

8230 Leesburg Pike
1350-B East Market Street
1202 Rising Ridge Road
8758 Virginia Meadows Drive
314 South St SE

10335 Balls Ford Road
5123 Pegasus Ct

37306 East Richardson Lane
9115 Digital Dr, Unit 12
112 Juliad Ct, # 109
10123 Residency Road
45710 Oakbrook Ct #100
3926 Pender Drive #200
13986 Parke Center 9
24024 Frederick Road

183 Imboden Drive

40026 Braddock Rd
15768 Spyglass Hill Loop
14906 Persistence Dr

115 Angels Way

21563 Stonetree Court

Broadlands
Warrenton
Orwigsburg
Manassas
Linden
Staunton
Chantilly
Manassas
Warrenton
Lovettsville
Libertytown
Rockville
Fredericksburg
Frederick
Purcellville
Centerville
Adamstown
Warrendale
Leesburg
Purcellville
Purcellville
Martinsburg
Elkwood
Fairfax
Aldie

Aldie
Chantilly
Lovettsville
Winchester
Capitol Heights
Leesburg
Purcellville
Vienna
Leesburg
Mount Airy
Manassas
Leesburg
Manassas
Frederick
Purcellville
Manassas Park
Fredericksburg
Manassas
Sterling
Fairfax
Herndon
Clarksburg
Winchester
Aldie
Gainesville
Woodbridge
Winchester
Sterling

VA
VA
PA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
MD
VA
MD
VA
VA
MD
PA
VA
VA
VA
WV
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

703-447-1678
540-439-9612
570-391-0500
703-530-8535
703-330-5397
540-885-7377
703-961-0212
952-985-6534
540-439-6630
540-822-5699
301-898-8661
301-652-2400
540-752-9890
301-663-4000
540-338-2306
703-451-2552
301-874-4949
724-741-3500
703-777-4011
540-338-1522
540-338-4240
304-264-9765
540-829-7985
703-591-1157
703-327-7068
703-327-7068
703-327-7200
703-241-1200
540-665-0130
301-350-2400
703-737-0710
540-338-7400
703-448-4315
571-436-0498
301-831-0302
703-753-5521
703-714-4990
703-330-6766
301-948-8950
540-338-4400
703-393-0491
540-752-6900
703-330-8495
703-404-0505
703-259-6800
703-449-8400
301-428-0800
540-542-1600
571-253-6826
571-261-9097
703-492-1494
540-888-4959
703-433-9500

General Contractor

Install Garage Doors

Stone Mfg/Stone Installation

Floor Covering Sales & Installation

New Home Construction Cleaning

Install Corian Counter Tops

Fireplace Sales, Installation, and Service
Fireplace Installation and Service
Residential Plumbing Contractor
Construction

Waterproofing Contractor

Paving and Excavating

Electrical Contractor

Fence Sales & Installation

General Contractor

Construction

Lawn Maintenance

Electronic Security Systems

Concrete Construction

Sun Decks

Site Utility Installation/Repair - Grading
New House Framing

Foundation Sealing

Land Surveying Services

Concrete Wast Removal/Recycling
Residential Asphalt Paving

Landscaping

Construction of Lovettsville Sq Retail Stores
Contractor - Lovettsville Streetscape Project
Fencing Contractor

Deck & Fence Builder

Quality Custom Stairs & Railings
Landowner - Builder/Developer
Installation of Fences, Decks, and Patios
Install granite/marble countertops for builders
Mailbox & Street Sign Installation
Construction

Masonry Contractor

Residential - HVAC

Roofing Contractor

Countertop Installation

Basement Waterproofing

Concrete

Roofing Contractor

Homebuilding

Install ceramic/marble tile for builders
General Contractor, Site Development
Installation of Erosion Control Materials
Deck and Fence Contractor

Site Utilities, Complete Concrete Services
Home Improvement Contractor

Rock Drilling & Blasting

Asphalt removal & Installation



243
177
120
199
298
247
260
280
238
265
134
154
257
186
258
320
172
196
145
241
127
106
105
289
263
168
208
207
152
161
140
104
262
112
252
254
190
143
171
295
159
276
184
150
116
123
246
170
253
269

Quality Stone Veneer, Inc

R&F Metals, Inc.

R&L Landscapes, Inc.

Rayco Masonry Inc

REI/DRAYCO

Richmond American Homes
Robinson Enterprises, Ltd.

S&N Communications Company, Inc
S.E. Carpenter General Contractor
S.W. Rodgers Company, Inc.

SFI Compliance Inc
Sherwood-Logan & Associates, Inc.
Simoes Concrete, Inc.

SmartCom Home Technologies Inc
Southern Maryland Heating & Air Inc.
Southland Insulators

Spiering Custom Homes & Remodeling
Springfield Marble & Granite

Star Concrete Construction Inc
Starkey Construction Inc

Pine Hill Builders

Stone Works Inc.

Storm Master Delaware Inc
Summit Roofing Contractors Inc
Sunburst Construction, Inc.

T & D Construction Company, Inc.
Teets Excavating Inc.

TEG Masonry, Inc

The Care of Trees

The Cottage Keepers, Inc.

Thomas E. Ashley

Time Line Plumbing

TMG Construction Corp.

Trump's Electrical Services, Inc
UNC Siding

United Site Services Of Maryland
US Home Corporation dba Lennar
Valley Energy

Valley Drilling Corp of Virginia
Valley Land & Lawn LLC

Vector Security Inc

Verizon Virginia, Inc

Virginia Air Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Western Cary Building Products
Wetzel & Son Enterprises Inc

WG Construction Company, Inc.
Wholistic Paws Veterinary Services
William A. Hazel, Inc.

Willliams Brothers Builders, Inc.
Xfinity Home

50 Refton Road

7607 Poplar Hill Lane

431 W. Burr Blvd

11322 Barnes Road

7600 Penn Belt Drive
12220 Sunrise Valley Dr
25266 Willard Road

636 Gralin Street

16769 Hillshore Road
5816 Wellington Road
24240 E. Moraine PI

2140 Renard Court

10379 Central Park Drive
111 Juliead Ct, Suite 103
3360 Gough Drive

8521 Quarry Road

800 Childrens Center Road
6202 Gravel Avenue

9104 Owens Drive

321 Edenbrook Lane
12979 Milltown Road

165 Mill Green Avenue
1880 Old Cuthbert Road
13042 Balls Ford Road
44675 Cape Ct. #150
2585 Dream Catcher Lane
9438 Petterson Lane
43760 Trade Center Place
22830 Quicksilver Drive
41386 Lovettsville Road
106 W. 6th Avenue

43145 Binkley Circle
18915 Lincoln Road

417B Browning Court
43671 Trade Center Place
50 Washington St

7591 Coppermine Drive
115 East Main Street

9172 John S. Mosby Highway

5108 Pegasus Court

2000 Ericsson Drive

600 Hidden Ridge

98 Eveland Drive

1120D Business Center Dr
558 Back Rd

9251 Industrial Ct

599 Curry Spring Place
4305 Hazel Park Court
16175 Mountain Ridge Lane
1 Comcast Center

Refton
Clinton
Kearneysville
Catlett
Forestville
Reston
Chantilly
Kernersville
Purcellville
Gainesville
Aurora
Annapolis
Manassas
Fredericksburg
Waldorf
Manassas
Leesburg
Alexandria
Manassas Park
Berryville
Lovettsville
Gaithersburg
Cherry Hill
Manassas
Ashburn
Goldvein
Manassas
Dulles
Dulles
Lovettsville
Ranson
Leesburg
Purcellville
Purcellville
Sterling
Westboro
Manassas
Purcellville
Upperville
Frederick
Warrendale
Irving
Bumpass
Hagerstown
Edinburg
Manassas
Hamilton
Chantilly
Purcellville
Philadelphia

PA
MD
wv
VA
MD
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
(o]6]
MD
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
NJ
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
Wwv
VA
VA
VA
VA
MA
VA
VA
VA
MD
PA
TX
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
PA

717-806-2444
301-868-7083
304-725-4263
540-788-9880
301-420-7197
703-390-0900
703-327-5700
336-992-5420
540-454-2310
703-591-8400
303-649-1304
410-841-6810
703-3659226

540-286-0300
301-645-6924
703-368-1965
703-771-3201
703-313-7900
703-631-3877
540-955-3833
540-822-9165
301-670-6155
856-795-9150
703-368-7483
703-406-0914
540-752-2326
703-257-1826
703-471-5430
703-661-8001
571-442-7803
571-436-4040
571-283-2134
540-751-4500
540-338-2245
703-996-8500
410-668-0750
703-961-0130
540-338-6457
540-592-3239
240-793-5889
724-741-2200
972-718-7131
540-872-5100
540-667-0109
540-984-9742
703-335-5599
571-438-0339
703-657-6269
540-454-0328
215-286-7557

Masonry Contractor

Installation of Iron Railings

Landscape Maintenance & Snow Removal
Masonry Contracting

Sewer Evaluation, Lining and Rehabilitation
New Construction Home Building & Sales
Paving Contractor

General Contractor

General Contractor

Site Development - Lovettsville Town Center
Safety Consulting

System Integration

Concrete Construction

Multimedia, Security, Alarm Installation
Heating and Air

Insulation Contractor

Home Remodeling/Custom Homes/Decks
Cabinetry and Countertops

Concrete Contractor

Class A Contractor

Mailing and Physical Address for Corporation
Stone Works

Installation of Gutters and Downspouts
Roofing Contractor

Administrative Base of Operations

Framing

Excavating/Grading Services

Masonry

Tree Care and Maintenance

Building Contractor - Residential and Commerical
Contracting

Plumbing Services

Construction Services

Electrical Contractor

Siding Installation

Portable Restroom & Temporary Service Rentals
New Home Construction

Propane Tank Installation

Installation/Repair of Water Wells and Systems
Lawn Mowing & Tree Trimming

Security

Telecommunications

HVACR Contractor

Insulation & Fireplace Contractor

House & Lawn Maintenance

Structural Concrete & Waterwaste Facility Contractor

Housecall Veterinary Practice

Contractor

Construction

Install/Service Residential Security Systems



